ASPHALT > PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
INDIRECT TENSILE STRENGTH APPARATUS (Lottman
Method)
Code : A001 (ITS)
will be added soon ...
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
will be added soon ...
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
MARSHALL STABILITY TESTER, AUTOMATIC - TFT A001A05XU
MARSHALL STABILITY TESTER - Load Ring A001L05XU
MARSHALL STABILITY TESTER - Digital A001M05XU
A001 (ITS) DATASHEET
INDIRECT TENSILE STRENGTH APPARATUS (Lottman Method) (A001 (ITS)) –
DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
BREAKING HEAD for MARSHALL STABILITY TEST - 4" A001P001H
BREAKING HEAD for MARSHALL STABILITY TEST - 6" A001P002H
INDIRECT TENSILE STRENGTH APPARATUS (Lottman Method) A001P003H
ELECTRONIC BOARD (PCB) for A001A05XU A001P004H
SPARE LOAD/DEFORMATION INDICATOR for A001M A001P005H
SPARE MOTOR THREADED SHAFT for A001 A001P006H
SPARE MOTOR for A001 A001P007H
SPARE GEARBOX for A001 A001P008H
A001 (ITS) DATASHEET
INDIRECT TENSILE STRENGTH APPARATUS (Lottman Method) (A001 (ITS)) –
DATASHEET Page    2 / 2